 CRG20 Digital Angular Rate Sensor
CRG20 Digital Angular Rate Sensor CRG20-00-0100-110 Rev 9
DCR620000255
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
CRG20 is the latest evolution of angular rate sensor utilising
Silicon Sensing’s patented cos2ș ring structure MEMS
technology.  It is designed to meet the requirements of a wide
range of automotive and commercial applications.

− Robotics
− Platform stabilisation
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Bandwidth Digital
Rate Range
Analogue
Rate Range
CRG20-01 40 Hz 300°/s 75°/s
CRG20-02 75 Hz 300°/s 300°/s
CRG20-22 90Hz 300°/s 300°/s
Factory programmable bandwidth and rate ranges mean that
CRG20 is available in a choice of configurations.  To discuss
alternative options, please contact Silicon Sensing (contact
information is detailed at the end of this document).
 CRG20 Digital Angular Rate Sensor
 CRG20 Digital Angular Rate Sensor Page 2 CRG20-00-0100-110 Rev 9
  DCR620000255
CONTENTS
CONTENTS................................................................................2
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS .............................................3